
 L140 Ratchet Load Binder1.

2.

3.

 Tension Lever

 Ratchet load binder

European Type G80 Ratchet Load Binder

 L-150 Standard Lever Type Load Binder

Mini Load Binder

03 04

Load Binder

4.

6.

5.

Part No
Min-Max 

Chain Size
(in.) 

WLL
(lbs.)

Proof Load
(lbs.)

Breaking 
Load
(lbs.)

Weight
(lbs.) 

Handle 
Length

(in.)

Dimensions(in.)

A C E E1 G

TKR0001 1/4-5/16 2200 4400 7800 3.52 7.16 7.16 1.17 16.22 21.26 0.35
TKR0002 5/16-3/8 5400 10800 19000 10.5 13.92 13.92 2.6 22.64 30.64 0.51
TKR0003 3/8-1/2 9200 18400 33000 12.9 13.92 13.92 2.6 24.13 32.13 0.59
TKR0004 1/2-5/8 13000 26000 46000 14.38 21 13.92 2.6 26.45 34.45 0.74

2. L-150 Standard Lever Type Load Binder

Part No
Min-Max 

Chain Size
(in) 

WLL
(lbs)

Proof Load
(lbs)

Ultimate 
Load
(lbs)

Weight
(lbs) 

Handle 
Length

(in)

Take Up 
(in)

Dimensions(in)

A B C D E F G

TKL005 1/4-5/16 2200 4400 7800 3.52 11.42 3.75 18.5 17.3 14.17 11.42 8.27 8.07 0.35
TKL006 5/16-3/8 5400 10800 19000 7.02 16 4.5 24.13 22.13 17.88 16 10.38 10.38 0.5
TKL007 3/8-1/2 9200 18400 33000 12.47 18.69 4.5 28.75 25.75 21.25 18.69 12.31 12.38 0.63
TKL008 1/2-5/8 11000 22000 44000 19.7 21 4.75 33.86 30.12 25.87 20.87 14.37 14.37 0.74

3.Mini Load Binder

Part No Size
WLL
(lbs)

Proof 
Load
(lbs)

Ultimate
Load
(lbs)

Weight
(lbs)

Handle
Length

(in)

Dimensions (in)

A B D

TKL009 LT250 250 500 880 1.43 9.05 12.4 8.82 2.75
TKL010 LT375 375 750 1300 1.4 9.05 12.2 9.5 3.23

Part No
Min-Max 

Chain Size
(in) 

WLL
(lbs)

Proof Load
(lbs)

Breaking 
Load
(lbs)

Weight
(lbs) 

Handle 
Length

(in)

Dimensions(in)

A B C E E1 G

TKL001 1/4-5/16 2200 4400 7800 3.52 7.16 7.16 0.89 1.17 16.22 21.26 0.35
TKL002 5/16-3/8 5400 10800 19000 10.5 13.92 13.92 1.3 2.6 22.64 30.64 0.51
TKL003 3/8-1/2 9200 18400 33000 12.9 13.92 13.92 1.3 2.6 24.13 32.13 0.59
TKL004 1/2-5/8 13000 26000 46000 14.38 21 13.92 1.3 2.6 26.45 34.45 0.74

Part No
Min-Max 

Chain Size
(in) 

WLL
(lbs)

Proof Load
(lbs)

Ultimate 
Load
(lbs)

Weight
(lbs) 

Handle 
Length

(in)

Take Up 
(in)

Dimensions(in)

A B C D E F G

TKL005 1/4-5/16 2200 4400 7800 3.52 11.42 3.75 18.5 17.3 14.17 11.42 8.27 8.07 0.35
TKL006 5/16-3/8 5400 10800 19000 7.02 16 4.5 24.13 22.13 17.88 16 10.38 10.38 0.5
TKL007 3/8-1/2 9200 18400 33000 12.47 18.69 4.5 28.75 25.75 21.25 18.69 12.31 12.38 0.63
TKL008 1/2-5/8 11000 22000 44000 19.7 21 4.75 33.86 30.12 25.87 20.87 14.37 14.37 0.74

Part No Size
WLL
(lbs.)

Proof 
Load
(lbs.)

Ultimate
Load
(lbs.)

Weight
(lbs.)

Handle
Length

(in.)

Dimensions (in.)

A B D

TKR0009 LT250 250 500 880 1.43 9.05 12.4 8.82 2.75
TKR0010 LT375 375 750 1300 1.4 9.05 12.2 9.5 3.23

Part No
Size
(mm) 

WLL
(T)

Proof Load
(T)

Breaking 
Load

(T)

Weight
(kg) 

Take Up 
(mm)

Dimensions(mm)

A C E1 E G

TKR0011 8 4 5 8 4.9 4.65 387 65 735 575 11
TKR0012 10 6.3 7.9 12.6 5.4 8.00 387 65 760 595 13
TKR0013 13 10 12.5 21.2 7.7 8.00 387 65 840 690 16
TKR0014 16 16 20 32.2 10.2 8.00 387 65 840 690 19

5. Tension Lever

Part No
Min-Max 

Chain Size
(mm) 

Weight
(kg)

B.L.(T)

Dimensions(mm)

L L1 D

TKL015 9 3.8 10 600 275 11
TKL016 11 4.4 15 600 345 12
TKL017 13 5.5 20 650 385 13

7. Ratchet load binder

Part No
Chain Size

(in)

Working load 
limit
(lbs)

Weight
(lbs)

Dimensions(mm)

A B C E E1 F

TKL018 5/16-3/8 5400 7.8 13.92 1.3 2.6 13.7 21.7 0.79
TKL019 3/8-1/2 9200 7.8 13.92 1.3 2.6 13.7 21.7 1.02
TKL020 1/2-5/8 13000 8.5 13.92 1.3 2.6 14.17 22.17 1

4.European Type G80 Ratchet Load Binder

Part No
Size
(mm) 

WLL
(T)

Proof Load
(T)

Breaking 
Load

(T)

Weight
(kg) 

Take Up 
(mm) A C

TKL011 8 4 5 8 4.9 160 387 65
TKL012 10 6.3 7.9 12.6 5.4 8 387 65
TKL013 13 10 12.5 21.2 7.7 8 387 65
TKL014 16 16 20 32.2 10.2 8 387 65

Part No
Min-Max 

Chain Size
(mm) 

Weight
(kg)

B.L.(t )

Dimensions(mm)

L L1

TKR0015 9 3.8 10 600 275
TKR0016 11 4.4 15 600 345
TKR0017 13 5.5 20 650 385

7. Ratchet load binder

Part No
Chain Size

(in)

Working load 
limit
(lbs)

Weight
(lbs)

Dimensions(mm)

A B C E E1

TKL018 5/16-3/8 5400 7.8 13.92 1.3 2.6 13.7 21.7
TKL019 3/8-1/2 9200 7.8 13.92 1.3 2.6 13.7 21.7
TKL020 1/2-5/8 13000 8.5 13.92 1.3 2.6 14.17 22.17

4.European Type G80 Ratchet Load Binder

Part No
Size
(mm) 

WLL
(T)

Proof Load
(T)

Breaking 
Load

(T)

Weight
(kg) 

Take Up 
(mm)

Dimensions(m

A C E1

TKL011 8 4 5 8 4.9 160 387 65 735
TKL012 10 6.3 7.9 12.6 5.4 8 387 65 760
TKL013 13 10 12.5 21.2 7.7 8 387 65 840
TKL014 16 16 20 32.2 10.2 8 387 65 840

Part No
Min-Max 

Chain Size
(mm) 

Weight
(kg)

B.L.(T)

Dimensions(mm)

L L1 D

TKL015 9 3.8 10 600 275 11
TKL016 11 4.4 15 600 345 12
TKL017 13 5.5 20 650 385 13

Part No
Chain Size

(in.)

Working load 
limit
(lbs.)

Weight
(lbs.)

Dimensions(mm)

A B C E E1

TKR0018 5/16-3/8 5400 7.8 13.92 1.3 2.6 13.7 21.7
TKR0019 3/8-1/2 9200 7.8 13.92 1.3 2.6 13.7 21.7
TKR0020 1/2-5/8 13000 8.5 13.92 1.3 2.6 14.17 22.17

Forged Alloy Steel / Carbon Steel
Breaking Load: 2 times Breaking Load
Surface: Powder Painted

Forged Carbon Steel
Breaking Load: 3.5 times Breaking Load
Surface: Powder Painted

Forged Carbon Steel
Breaking Load: 3.5 times Breaking Load
Surface: Powder Painted

Forged Carbon Steel
Breaking Load: 3.5 times Breaking Load
Surface: Powder Painted

Forged Alloy Steel / Carbon Steel
Surface: Powder Painted

Forged Carbon Steel
Breaking Load: 3.5 times Breaking Load
Surface: Powder Painted

A

A

C
F

B

C

1. L140 Ratchet Load Binder

Part No
Min-Max 

Chain Size
(in) 

WLL
(lbs)

Proof Load
(lbs)

Breaking 
Load
(lbs)

Weight
(lbs) 

Handle 
Length

(in)

Dimensions(in)

A B C E E1 F F1 G

TKL001 1/4-5/16 2200 4400 7800 3.52 7.16 7.16 0.89 1.17 16.22 21.26 17.79 22.83 0.35
TKL002 5/16-3/8 5400 10800 19000 10.5 13.92 13.92 1.3 2.6 22.64 30.64 25.24 33.24 0.51
TKL003 3/8-1/2 9200 18400 33000 12.9 13.92 13.92 1.3 2.6 24.13 32.13 27.04 35.04 0.59
TKL004 1/2-5/8 13000 26000 46000 14.38 21 13.92 1.3 2.6 26.45 34.45 30.07 38.07 0.74

Part No
Min-Max 

Chain Size
(in) 

WLL
(lbs.)

Proof Load
(lbs.)

Ultimate 
Load
(lbs.)

Weight
(lbs.) 

Handle 
Length

(in.)

Take Up 
(in.)

Dimensions(in.)

A B C D E F G

TKR0005 1/4-5/16 2200 4400 7800 3.52 11.42 3.75 18.5 17.3 14.17 11.42 8.27 8.07 0.35

TKR0006 5/16-3/8 5400 10800 19000 7.02 16 4.5 24.13 22.13 17.88 16 10.38 10.38 0.5

TKR0007 3/8-1/2 9200 18400 33000 12.47 18.69 4.5 28.75 25.75 21.25 18.69 12.31 12.38 0.63

TKR0008 1/2-5/8 11000 22000 44000 19.7 21 4.75 33.86 30.12 25.87 20.87 14.37 14.37 0.74

3.Mini Load Binder

Part No Size
WLL
(lbs)

Proof 
Load
(lbs)

Ultimate
Load
(lbs)

Weight
(lbs)

Handle
Length

(in)

Dimensions (in)

A B D



Load BinderLoad Binder

Clevis Jaw Ratchet Load Binder7.

Hand Wheel Turnbuckle with Clevis Jaws8.

Custom Lever Load Binder9.

Part No
Chain Size

(in.)

Working load 
limit
(lbs.) (in.

Bearing to 
Bearing

)

Handle 
Length

(in.)

TKR0021 1" * 10" 13000 18 15 1/2

TKR0022 1- 3/ 8" * 12" 28000
28000

22 24

TKR0023 1- 3/ 4" * 12" 26 24

9. Hand Wheel Turnbuckle with Clevis Jaws

Part No
Take-Up       

( in. )
Barrel Length  

( in. )
Wheel Diam        

( in. )

Screw  
Diam        
( in. )

Brearing to 
Brearing                  

(Closed-Open)

Jawbolt Throa
Opening    

( in.)

TKL024 10 12 8 1 18-28  1-1/8
TKL025 10 12 8  1-3/8 22-32   1-5/16
TKL026 10 12 10  1-3/8 28-38  1-5/16

 

05

Forged Carbon Steel
Breaking Load: 3.5 times Breaking Load
Surface: Powder Painted

Forged Carbon Steel
Breaking Load: 3.5 times Breaking Load
Surface: Powder Painted

Forged Carbon Steel
Breaking Load: 3.5 times Breaking Load
Surface: Powder Painted

Part No
Chain Size

(in)

Working load 
limit
(lbs)

Weight
(lbs)

Dimensions(mm)

A B L MAX L MIN

TKL021 1"*10" 13000 13 14 1.125 18.5 26.5

TKL022 1-3/8"*12" 28300 32 22 1.25 23 32.5

TKL023 1-3/4"*12" 42000 55 22 2.375 25 33

ler-ratchets-tu

Part No
Take-Up       

( in. )
Barrel Length  

( in. )
Wheel Diam        

( in. )

Screw  
Diam        
( in. )

Bearing  to  
Bearing                   

(Closed-Open)

Jawbolt Throat 
Opening                                          

( in.)

Working 
load Limit

(lbs.)

Proof Load
(lbs.)

Weight 
(lbs.)

TKR0024 10 12 8 1 18-28  1-1/8 13000 26000 16
TKR0025 10 12 8  1-3/8 22-32   1-5/16 28000 56000 28
TKR0026 10 12 10  1-3/8 28-38  1-5/16 28000 56000 33

 

Part No.
Min-Max 

Chain size 
(in)

W.L.L.    
 (lbs.)

Proof  Load 
(lbs.)

Ultimate Load
(lbs.)

Weight
(lbs.)

TKR0027 5/16-3/8 5400 10800 19000 8.89


